BULLtec® 2.0 Serie
Schwerzerspanungsfräser
BULLtec® 2.0 Series
Heavy duty face milling cutter
2
www.boehlerit.comBoehlerit GmbH & Co. KG
Hartmetalle und Präzisionswerkzeuge

easy to exchange them. Thanks to the specially designed
approach angle of the indexable inserts, all the BULLtec®
2.0 tooling systems stand out for their particularly soft cut,
thereby protecting tools and machines and significantly
increasing tool life.
4
BULLtec® 2.0 Planfräskopf 45° HP12
BULLtec® 2.0 Face milling cutter 45° HP12
Abmessungen in mm Dimensions in mm
Bestellbezeichnung
Ordering code
Verfügbarkeit
Availability
d1 d3 h d2 z
125 157 63 40 7 BF45 HP12.125BT Z07 R
160 192 63 40 9 BF45 HP12.160BT Z09 R ◑
200 232 63 60 11 BF45 HP12.200BT Z11 R ◑
250 282 63 60 14 BF45 HP12.250BT Z14 R ◑
315 347 63 60 18 BF45 HP12.315BT Z18 R ◑
400 432 80 60 18 BF45 HP12.400BT Z18 R
400 432 80 60 22 BF45 HP12.400BT Z22 R
500 532 80 60 22 BF45 HP12.500BT Z22 R
500 532 80 60 26 BF45 HP12.500BT Z26 R
d2
d1
d3

B
C
M
40
M
l d s
SPKN 2006 ADSN 20 20 6,35 l l
BULLtec® 2.0 Planfräskopf 45° SP20
BULLtec® 2.0 Face milling cutter 45° SP20
Abmessungen in mm Dimensions in mm
Bestellbezeichnung
Ordering code
Verfügbarkeit
Availability
d1 d3 h d2 z
125 157 63 40 7 BF45 SP20.125BT Z07 R
160 192 63 40 9 BF45 SP20.160BT Z09 R ◑
200 232 63 60 11 BF45 SP20.200BT Z11 R ◑
250 282 63 60 14 BF45 SP20.250BT Z14 R ◑
315 347 63 60 18 BF45 SP20.315BT Z18 R ◑
400 432 80 60 18 BF45 SP20.400BT Z18 R
400 432 80 60 22 BF45 SP20.400BT Z22 R
500 532 80 60 22 BF45 SP20.500BT Z22 R
500 532 80 60 26 BF45 SP20.500BT Z26 R
Bestellbeispiel Order example: 10 Stück piece SPKN 2006 ADSN BCP35M
Ersatz-Kassette und Ersatzteile für Planfräskopf 45° SP20
Replacment-cartridge and spare parts for Face milling cutter 45° SP20

B
C
M
40
M
l d s
SPKN 2706 ADSN 27 27 6,35 l
BULLtec® 2.0 Planfräskopf 45° SP27
BULLtec® 2.0 Face milling cutter 45° SP27
Abmessungen in mm Dimensions in mm
Bestellbezeichnung
Ordering code
Verfügbarkeit
Availability
d1 d3 h d2 z
125 163 63 40 7 BF45 SP27.125BT Z07 R
160 198 63 40 9 BF45 SP27.160BT Z09 R ◑
200 238 63 60 11 BF45 SP27.200BT Z11 R ◑
250 288 63 60 14 BF45 SP27.250BT Z14 R ◑
315 353 63 60 18 BF45 SP27.315BT Z18 R ◑
400 438 80 60 18 BF45 SP27.400BT Z18 R
400 438 80 60 22 BF45 SP27.400BT Z22 R
500 538 80 60 22 BF45 SP27.500BT Z22 R
500 538 80 60 26 BF45 SP27.500BT Z26 R
Bestellbeispiel Order example: 10 Stück piece SPKN 2706 ADSN BCP35M
Ersatz-Kassette und Ersatzteile für Planfräskopf 45° SP27
Replacment-cartridge and spare parts for Face milling cutter 45° SP27

B
C
M
40
M
l d s
TPLN 3106 ADSN 31,75 18 6,35 l l
BULLtec® 2.0 Planfräskopf 45° TP31
BULLtec® 2.0 Face milling cutter 45° TP31
Abmessungen in mm Dimensions in mm
Bestellbezeichnung
Ordering code
Verfügbarkeit
Availability
d1 d3 h d2 z
125 159 63 40 7 BF45 TP31.125BT Z07 R
160 194 63 40 9 BF45 TP31.160BT Z09 R ◑
200 234 63 60 11 BF45 TP31.200BT Z11 R ◑
250 284 63 60 14 BF45 TP31.250BT Z14 R ◑
315 349 63 60 18 BF45 TP31.315BT Z18 R ◑
400 434 80 60 18 BF45 TP31.400BT Z18 R
400 434 80 60 22 BF45 TP31.400BT Z22 R
500 534 80 60 22 BF45 TP31.500BT Z22 R
500 534 80 60 26 BF45 TP31.500BT Z26 R
Bestellbeispiel Order example: 10 Stück piece TPLN 3106 ADSN BCP35M
Ersatz-Kassette und Ersatzteile für Planfräskopf 45° TP31
Replacment-cartridge and spare parts for Face milling cutter 45° TP31